BO
M
®
Bl
in
d
Fa
st

Pins 4.8mm - 7.9mm (3/16” - 5/16”) Dia. Carbon Steel None Wax Film
9.5mm - 19.1mm (3/8” - 3/4”) Dia. Alloy Steel None Wax Film
How to Order
Follow the form below to construct a part number for ordering BOM blind fasteners. Refer to the Grip Data chart for grip numbers.
BOM-R (DIAMETER) - (GRIP NUMBER)
Example: BOM-R8-6 is a BOM blind fastener, 6.4mm (1/4”) Diameter, Grip 6
Diameter
4.8mm (3/16”) 6
6.4mm (1/4”) 8
7.9mm (5/16”) 10
9.5mm (3/8”) 12
12.7mm (1/2”) 16
15.9mm (5/8”) 20
19.1mm (3/4”) 24
Hole Preparation Data
Diameter Hole Diameter
4.8mm (3/16”) 5.28 - 5.64
6.4mm (1/4”) 7.04 - 7.42
7.9mm (5/16”) 8.84 - 9.35
9.5mm (3/8”) 10.49 - 11.05
12.7mm (1/2”) 13.87 - 14.76
15.9mm (5/8”) 17.45 - 18.49
19.1mm (3/4”) 21.03 - 22.17
Installation Sequence
Click Here to view animation of installation sequence
tel/fax: +48 59 8631417
e-mail: biuro@uni-bis.com
UNI-BIS Sp. z o.o.
Dystrybutor
In
st
al
la
tio
n
To
ol
in
g
BOM® Installation Tooling
Code Diameter Nose Ass. Fig. A mm B mm C mm D mm E mm Pneumatic Tooling Hydraulic Tooling
6 4.8 mm (3/16”) 99-994 1 45.6 19.1 34.0 8.5 - - 2480
99-1053 1 57.1 19.1 34.1 8.4 49.8 245 / 246 / 255 / 256 2503 / 2580
8 6.4 mm (1/4”) 99-830-1 2 57.2 22.1 - - 51.0 245 / 246 / 255 / 256 2503 / 2580
10 7.9 mm (5/16”) 99-769 1 69.9 26.9 53.3 12.10 - - 2503 / 2580
12 9.5 mm (3/8”) 99-1272 1 69.7 26.9 52.8 12.7 - - 2503 / 2580
16 12.7 mm (1/2”) 99-5101 1 102.1 44.5 50.8 19.6 - - 2620-PT
20 15.9 mm (5/8”) 99-5102 2 103.6 52.3 50.8 22.4 94.5 - 2624 / 2628
24 19.1 mm (3/4”) 99-5103 1 118.4 55.6 50.8 25.4 - - 2624 / 2628
FIG 1 FIG 2
Bø
Bø
A
A
C
C
E
D D
Huck Installation Tools
Huck installation tools consist of a nose assembly and a tool. The choice